
Nationale - longues distances
Daverdisse 23.6.2024

Balise 10

Chris SCOTT
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Omloop : H45
Afstand : 8300m (Hoogteverschil 210m)
Tijd : 1:27:03 (10'29"/km)

3/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Maté TAS 1:13:24
2. Jan BOECKX 1:26:34

1. 103 00:02:24 277m 8'40"/km
2. 119 00:04:15 00:06:39 338m 12'34"/km
3. 111 00:13:02 00:19:41 1608m 8'06"/km
4. 83 00:02:53 00:22:34 306m 9'25"/km
5. 79 00:08:50 00:31:24 509m 17'21"/km
6. 78 00:03:49 00:35:13 345m 11'04"/km
7. 122 00:08:40 00:43:53 694m 12'29"/km
8. 109 00:12:18 00:56:11 975m 12'37"/km
9. 118 00:01:38 00:57:49 202m 8'05"/km

10. 120 00:04:54 01:02:43 541m 9'03"/km
11. 127 00:03:43 01:06:26 391m 9'30"/km
12. 110 00:08:48 01:15:14 746m 11'48"/km
13. 113 00:04:02 01:19:16 363m 11'07"/km
14. 101 00:03:35 01:22:51 330m 10'52"/km
15. 146 00:02:34 01:25:25 233m 11'01"/km
16. 165 00:01:16 01:26:41 197m 6'26"/km
17. 999 00:00:22 01:27:03 283m 1'18"/km
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